SPENCER JUNIOR LACROSSE

GIRLS' FIXTURES - AUTUMN 2021

03.10.21

All practices and events marked (h) take place at Spencer. Detials of
away games (a) will be circulated shortly before each event.

03.10.21

10.10.21

17.10.21

24.10.21

31.10.21

07.11.21

14.11.21

21.11.21

28.11.21

05.12.21

12.12.21

19.10.21

ull's

hrs
9.30-10.45

9.30-10.45

9.30-10.45

Practice

Practice

Practice

half term break

ul3's

hrs
10.45-12.00 Practice

10.00-11.00 v Cougars (h)

10.45-12.00 Practice

half term break

ul5's
hrs
10.45-12.00 Practice

11.15-12.15 v Cougars (h)

10.45-12.00 Practice

half term break

Girls' Camp - see website for Camp Information

half term break

9.30-10.45

9.30-10.45

9.30-10.45

9.30-10.45

9.30-10.45

9.30-10.45

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Christmas break

half term break

tba v New Stars (a)
tha v W4 (a)

tba v Reigate (a)
tba v Cobham (h)

10.45-12.00 Practice

13.30-14.30 v Hawks (h)

Christmas break

half term break

tba v New Stars (a)

tba v W4 (a)

10.45-12.00 Practice

v Cobham (h)

10.45-12.00 Practice

14.30-15.30 v Hawks (h)

Christmas break



